IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-11-02

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 C, Mike

2 G, Steve

3 Port, Steve
4 Mc, Vinnie
5 H, Kevin

6 F, Ezra

7 P, Brian

8 N, Ian

9 O, Peter

10 H, Luke

11 G, John

12 L, Paul

13 D, Carl

14 H, Rick

15 F, Matt

16 F, Billi

17 H, Jenny
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Class

A

U

Div

OP
P
P
PO
PO
O
O
PO
C
PO
PO

P
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
130
149
129
132
139
138
146
137
135
133
139
135
131
134
138
131
130

Pen
10
0
0
20
0
20
0
10
20
30
0
10
30
10
30
10
40

Time
27.87
40.04
41.85
36.54
46.66
41.24
54.69
52.06
50.33
48.93
76.26
68.82
56.03
73.25
94.62

135.11

112.35

Hit Factor

4.3057
3.7213
3.0824
3.0651
2.9790
2.8613
2.6696
2.4395
2.2849
2.1050
1.8227
1.8163
1.8026
1.6928
1.1414
0.8956
0.8011

Stage Pts
155.0000
133.9614
110.9639
110.3410
107.2402
103.0032
96.1020
87.8187
82.2542
75.7791
65.6153
65.3857
64.8916
60.9399
41.0893
32.2393
28.8374

Stage %
100.00%
86.43%
71.59%
71.19%
69.19%
66.45%
62.00%
56.66%
53.07%
48.89%
42.33%
42.18%
41.87%
39.32%
26.51%
20.80%
18.60%



IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-11-02

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 C, Mike A OP Min 104 0 19.65 5.2926  120.0000 100.00%
2 Mc, Vinnie PO  Min 100 0 21.19 47192  106.9989 89.17%
3 F, Ezra Q) Maj 106 0 24.37 4.3496 98.6190  82.18%
4 H, Kevin PO  Min 102 0 23.82 4.2821 97.0887 80.91%
5 H, Luke PO Min 108 0 29.88 3.6145 81.9509  68.29%
6 D, Carl OP Min 106 0 31.79 3.3344 75.6007  63.00%
7 P, Brian Q) Maj 110 0 33.62 3.2719 74.1832  61.82%
8 G, Steve P Min 104 0 32.38 3.2119 72.8227  60.69%
9 N, lan PO  Min 96 0 32.13 2.9879 67.7440  56.45%
10 O, Peter C Min 107 10 32.72 2.9645 67.2154  56.01%
11 Port, Steve P Min 106 30 25.84 2.9412 66.6855 55.57%
12 F, Matt P Min 114 0 55.40 2.0578 46.6558  38.88%
13 H, Rick P Min 104 0 51.51 2.0190 45.7775 38.15%
14 H, Jenny P Min 102 30 39.85 1.8068 40.9652  34.14%
15 G, John PO  Min 89 40 41.91 1.1692 26.5087  22.09%
16 F, Billi P Min 98 0 90.39 1.0842 245819  20.48%
17 L, Paul O Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
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IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - 2025-11-02

Match Results - Combined

Place

01O L bW
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Name

C, Mike
Mc, Vinnie
G, Steve
H, Kevin
F, Ezra
Port, Steve
P, Brian
H, Luke
N, Ian

O, Peter
D, Carl

H, Rick

G, John

F, Matt

H, Jenny
L, Paul

F, Billi

Class

A

< C

Div

OP
PO
P

PO

O
P
O
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category Match Pts
275.0000
217.3399
206.7841
204.3289
201.6222
177.6494
170.2852
157.7300
155.5627
149.4696
140.4923
106.7174

92.1240
87.7451
69.8026
65.3857
56.8212

Match %

100.0000%
79.0327%
75.1942%
74.3014%
73.3172%
64.5998%
61.9219%
57.3564%
56.5683%
54.3526%
51.0881%
38.8063%
33.4996%
31.9073%
25.3828%
23.7766%
20.6623%



