

**IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-11-02****Stage Results - Combined**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Div</b>	<b>PF</b>	<b>Points</b>	<b>Pen</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hit Factor</b>	<b>Stage Pts</b>	<b>Stage %</b>
1	C, Mike		A	OP	Min	130	10	27.87	4.3057	155.0000	100.00%
2	G, Steve			P	Min	149	0	40.04	3.7213	133.9614	86.43%
3	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	129	0	41.85	3.0824	110.9639	71.59%
4	Mc, Vinnie			PO	Min	132	20	36.54	3.0651	110.3410	71.19%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min	139	0	46.66	2.9790	107.2402	69.19%
6	F, Ezra			O	Maj	138	20	41.24	2.8613	103.0032	66.45%
7	P, Brian		M	O	Maj	146	0	54.69	2.6696	96.1020	62.00%
8	N, Ian			PO	Min	137	10	52.06	2.4395	87.8187	56.66%
9	O, Peter			C	Min	135	20	50.33	2.2849	82.2542	53.07%
10	H, Luke			PO	Min	133	30	48.93	2.1050	75.7791	48.89%
11	G, John			PO	Min	139	0	76.26	1.8227	65.6153	42.33%
12	L, Paul			O	Min	135	10	68.82	1.8163	65.3857	42.18%
13	D, Carl			OP	Min	131	30	56.03	1.8026	64.8916	41.87%
14	H, Rick			P	Min	134	10	73.25	1.6928	60.9399	39.32%
15	F, Matt			P	Min	138	30	94.62	1.1414	41.0893	26.51%
16	F, Billi			P	Min	131	10	135.11	0.8956	32.2393	20.80%
17	H, Jenny			P	Min	130	40	112.35	0.8011	28.8374	18.60%

**IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-11-02****Stage Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	OP	Min	104	0	19.65	5.2926	120.0000	100.00%
2	Mc, Vinnie			PO	Min	100	0	21.19	4.7192	106.9989	89.17%
3	F, Ezra			O	Maj	106	0	24.37	4.3496	98.6190	82.18%
4	H, Kevin			PO	Min	102	0	23.82	4.2821	97.0887	80.91%
5	H, Luke			PO	Min	108	0	29.88	3.6145	81.9509	68.29%
6	D, Carl			OP	Min	106	0	31.79	3.3344	75.6007	63.00%
7	P, Brian		M	O	Maj	110	0	33.62	3.2719	74.1832	61.82%
8	G, Steve			P	Min	104	0	32.38	3.2119	72.8227	60.69%
9	N, Ian			PO	Min	96	0	32.13	2.9879	67.7440	56.45%
10	O, Peter			C	Min	107	10	32.72	2.9645	67.2154	56.01%
11	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	106	30	25.84	2.9412	66.6855	55.57%
12	F, Matt			P	Min	114	0	55.40	2.0578	46.6558	38.88%
13	H, Rick			P	Min	104	0	51.51	2.0190	45.7775	38.15%
14	H, Jenny			P	Min	102	30	39.85	1.8068	40.9652	34.14%
15	G, John			PO	Min	89	40	41.91	1.1692	26.5087	22.09%
16	F, Billi			P	Min	98	0	90.39	1.0842	24.5819	20.48%
17	L, Paul			O	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

**IPSC: Handgun Nov 2, 2025 - 2025-11-02****Match Results - Combined**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Div</b>	<b>PF</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Match Pts</b>	<b>Match %</b>
1	C, Mike		A	OP	Min		275.0000	100.0000%
2	Mc, Vinnie			PO	Min		217.3399	79.0327%
3	G, Steve			P	Min		206.7841	75.1942%
4	H, Kevin			PO	Min		204.3289	74.3014%
5	F, Ezra			O	Maj		201.6222	73.3172%
6	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		177.6494	64.5998%
7	P, Brian		M	O	Maj		170.2852	61.9219%
8	H, Luke			PO	Min		157.7300	57.3564%
9	N, Ian			PO	Min		155.5627	56.5683%
10	O, Peter			C	Min		149.4696	54.3526%
11	D, Carl			OP	Min		140.4923	51.0881%
12	H, Rick			P	Min		106.7174	38.8063%
13	G, John			PO	Min		92.1240	33.4996%
14	F, Matt			P	Min		87.7451	31.9073%
15	H, Jenny			P	Min		69.8026	25.3828%
16	L, Paul			O	Min		65.3857	23.7766%
17	F, Billi			P	Min		56.8212	20.6623%